
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 1632

DECEMBER 2023 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SI NO COURSE
COURSE 

TITLE
PROG ENRNO NAME EMAIL PHONE DATE DAY TIMING BATCH STAFF

1 BPOI006P DBPOFA 2252235402 OMKAR ANIL BHANDARE bhandareomkar2003@gmail.c9356635080 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mrs. Surekha Padmaraj

2 BPOI006P DBPOFA 2252235228 PRAGATI RAJENDRAPRASAD RANDER pragatirander2004@gmail.c9665234559 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mrs. Surekha Padmaraj

1 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2252235402 OMKAR ANIL BHANDARE bhandareomkar2003@gmail.c9356635080 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

2 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2252235228 PRAGATI RAJENDRAPRASAD RANDER pragatirander2004@gmail.c9665234559 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

1 MSEI021P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA shuklaprashant@outlook.co9987584491 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEI021P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI ram.prajapati@gmail.com8451873160 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEI021P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ shaikh.navid@gmail.com9987096398 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

5 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR deepak.kumar534@gmail.com9937920252 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

6 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU rautajay3008@gmail.com7498112902 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

7 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT vsmsid.27@gmail.com 7020600709 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

8 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA dmadheshiya@gmail.com8052187444 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

9 MSEI021P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK chandan.prk@gmail.com9821239079 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

10 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR sagarkuperkar@hotmail.com9820098909 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

11 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI prakashratna83@gmail.com9833404126 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

12 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL vshnu55@gmail.com 9320174108 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

13 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH arsbg2001@yahoo.com 9826655764 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

14 MSEI021P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN aadityapiyer10@gmail.com8591139577 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

15 MSEI021P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL bharatpandiya000@gmail.co9004941383 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA anishrivastava@iibf.org.i 9869072985 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEI022P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA shuklaprashant@outlook.co9987584491 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEI022P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI ram.prajapati@gmail.com8451873160 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ shaikh.navid@gmail.com9987096398 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

6 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR deepak.kumar534@gmail.com9937920252 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

7 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU rautajay3008@gmail.com7498112902 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

8 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT vsmsid.27@gmail.com 7020600709 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

9 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA dmadheshiya@gmail.com8052187444 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

10 MSEI022P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK chandan.prk@gmail.com9821239079 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

11 MSEI022P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail9920692655 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

12 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR sagarkuperkar@hotmail.com9820098909 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

13 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI prakashratna83@gmail.com9833404126 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

14 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL vshnu55@gmail.com 9320174108 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

15 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH arsbg2001@yahoo.com 9826655764 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

English 

Communica

tion and 

Accountanc

y

IT skills

Introduction 

to 

Information 

Security

Network 

security



16 MSEI022P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN aadityapiyer10@gmail.com8591139577 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

17 MSEI022P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL bharatpandiya000@gmail.co9004941383 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL anuradhapal458@gmail.com9969447259 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

2 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV sai93.sj@gmail.com 8291631478 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

3 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE rupalishinde5298@gmail.co9930424712 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

4 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA neetumehta.tm@gmail.com8828058257 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

5 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369480 SALUNKHE PRATIK VITHOBA salunkhepratik65@gmail.co9967705018 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

6 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350382157 NIRAJ BABULNATH UPADHYAY upadhyayniraj585@gmail.co8655562762 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

7 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA shubham.vish09@gmail.com9702480187 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

8 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL gladsonpaul836@gmail.com9619034881 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

9 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR nanoskar29@gmail.com 9619841295 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

10 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET sanjayyadavamethii@gmail.8879092580 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

11 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS sawantk389@gmail.com 8419972260 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

12 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

13 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA smanishmaurya12102@gmail.6306312571 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

14 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353160092 JOSHUA MOHAN BHORE hrd2joshua17@gmail.com9423381040 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

15 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

16 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351315981 SUNNAPU TEJ PRATAP tej7386@gmail.com 8686874045 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

17 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail.8169125124 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

18 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c9930385502 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

19 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI smitadalvi1986@yahoo.com7738869814 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

20 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com7718083751 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I Mrs. Pajakta Kane

21 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350039847 ABOLI SANJAY GANGURDE gangurde.aboli8@gmail.com8879081117 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

22 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA vvvastava@gmail.com 8369856536 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

23 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL apilsonpaul014@gmail.com7907028133 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

24 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN amaleapen2001@gmail.com7034932702 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

25 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM sharad_dhonnar@yahoo.in9595450407 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

26 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH maheshdinesh702@gmail.com9619112934 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

27 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C avaskc7@gmail.com 8848769784 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

28 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA roshangupta595@gmail.com9924279484 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

29 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP sunnykunabi11@gmail.com9665121390 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

30 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI jinujiji5@gmail.com 9645932471 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

31 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660123 ANITA RAJKUMAR SAHANI anitasahani91@gmail.com8793124421 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

32 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660397 MUHAMMED K muhammedkomath612@gmail.c8909222227 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

33 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351962627 KADAVI FREMIN FRANCIS freminkadavi@gmail.com8355818183 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

34 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351962653 PILLAI VINISH MOHANKUMAR vinishpillai2001@gmail.co9594760628 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

35 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353662188 CHANDRAMORE ANURAG ISHWARLAL anurag.erdeveloper@gmail.8286880295 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

36 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2354506750 NADAR RAJASUNDARAM RAMAKRISHNA rajanadar4u@gmail.com 8286284723 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

37 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL brijrajsinhgohil466@gmail7021355728 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

38 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE geetanjali26nalawade@gmai9967340875 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

39 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB vishalghtkd@gmail.com 8007583846 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

40 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co7057195282 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Pajakta Kane

41 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL neerajpal6035@gmail.com9372338052 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi
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42 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567447 AJEETKUMAR  RAMADHAR YADAV ay409492@gmail.com 8355879092 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

43 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350204052 GHATOLE SAMARTH SUNILKUMAR samarthghatole@gmail.com8108251115 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

44 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR bipinms2023@gmail.com9969304072 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

45 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY ansumanmohanty786@gmail.c8114956802 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

46 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV jadhavharshada951@gmail.c8591434799 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

47 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351507691 HAMZA ZAKIR SHAIKH hamzashaikh.ignou@gmail.c9137978064 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

48 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI pankajvirendramodi@gmail.8668802740 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

49 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351791247 SONI RAJU BANWARILAL soniraju890.rs@gmail.com9987570366 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

50 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352522957 DEVESH YASHWANT PINGLE devesh.pingle1234@gmail.c7045724431 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

51 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE tawaderishikesh@gmail.com8830381073 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

52 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN vinit071648@gmail.com 7039679089 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

53 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA brijeshkanojiya71@gmail.c9967750658 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

54 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI ritukolati10@gmail.com 9702049043 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

55 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com9664709550 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

56 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH amittiwari4427@gmail.com8692926237 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

57 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675915 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY MISHRA shivanimishra9595@gmail.c9324223915 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

58 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677332 SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH RATHOR sakshirathor44@gmail.com9137619981 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

59 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE shwetushinde0101@gmail.co9653325295 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

60 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677538 SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR RAHMAN humaira.sk55@gmail.com9820124857 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

61 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677899 PRERANA SHARAD BARATE barateprerana@gmail.com7400247971 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

62 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677965 PANCHAL HEENAL HARSHAD heenalpanchal2001@gmail.c8591119763 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

63 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA lodharashi16122001@gmail.7066079991 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

64 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH singhsagar6454@gmail.com7208379612 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

65 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR heena.11012003@gmail.com8850160362 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

66 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K athul6711@gmail.com 9072991042 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

67 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253107 OMKAR ANKUSH DESHMUKH omkard980@gmail.com 9029218049 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

68 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353662320 QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN HABIBUDDIN arkplibrarian@gmail.com9867472691 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL anuradhapal458@gmail.com9969447259 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV sai93.sj@gmail.com 8291631478 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE rupalishinde5298@gmail.co9930424712 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA neetumehta.tm@gmail.com8828058257 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369480 SALUNKHE PRATIK VITHOBA salunkhepratik65@gmail.co9967705018 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350382157 NIRAJ BABULNATH UPADHYAY upadhyayniraj585@gmail.co8655562762 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA shubham.vish09@gmail.com9702480187 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL gladsonpaul836@gmail.com9619034881 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR nanoskar29@gmail.com 9619841295 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET sanjayyadavamethii@gmail.8879092580 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS sawantk389@gmail.com 8419972260 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB ankitakodag06@gmail.com8879331404 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA smanishmaurya12102@gmail.6306312571 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353160092 JOSHUA MOHAN BHORE hrd2joshua17@gmail.com9423381040 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351315981 SUNNAPU TEJ PRATAP tej7386@gmail.com 8686874045 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar
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18 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail.8169125124 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

19 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c9930385502 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

20 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com7718083751 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

21 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350039847 ABOLI SANJAY GANGURDE gangurde.aboli8@gmail.com8879081117 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

22 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA vvvastava@gmail.com 8369856536 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

23 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL apilsonpaul014@gmail.com7907028133 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

24 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN amaleapen2001@gmail.com7034932702 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

25 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM sharad_dhonnar@yahoo.in9595450407 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

26 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH maheshdinesh702@gmail.com9619112934 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

27 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C avaskc7@gmail.com 8848769784 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

28 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA roshangupta595@gmail.com9924279484 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

29 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP sunnykunabi11@gmail.com9665121390 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

30 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI jinujiji5@gmail.com 9645932471 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

31 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660123 ANITA RAJKUMAR SAHANI anitasahani91@gmail.com8793124421 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

32 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660397 MUHAMMED K muhammedkomath612@gmail.c8909222227 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

33 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351962627 KADAVI FREMIN FRANCIS freminkadavi@gmail.com8355818183 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

34 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351962653 PILLAI VINISH MOHANKUMAR vinishpillai2001@gmail.co9594760628 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

35 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353662188 CHANDRAMORE ANURAG ISHWARLAL anurag.erdeveloper@gmail.8286880295 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

36 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2354506750 NADAR RAJASUNDARAM RAMAKRISHNA rajanadar4u@gmail.com 8286284723 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

37 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL brijrajsinhgohil466@gmail7021355728 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

38 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB vishalghtkd@gmail.com 8007583846 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

39 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co7057195282 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

40 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL neerajpal6035@gmail.com9372338052 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar

41 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567447 AJEETKUMAR  RAMADHAR YADAV ay409492@gmail.com 8355879092 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

42 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350204052 GHATOLE SAMARTH SUNILKUMAR samarthghatole@gmail.com8108251115 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

43 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR bipinms2023@gmail.com9969304072 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

44 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY ansumanmohanty786@gmail.c8114956802 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

45 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV jadhavharshada951@gmail.c8591434799 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

46 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351507691 HAMZA ZAKIR SHAIKH hamzashaikh.ignou@gmail.c9137978064 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

47 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI pankajvirendramodi@gmail.8668802740 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

48 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351791247 SONI RAJU BANWARILAL soniraju890.rs@gmail.com9987570366 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

49 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352522957 DEVESH YASHWANT PINGLE devesh.pingle1234@gmail.c7045724431 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

50 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE tawaderishikesh@gmail.com8830381073 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

51 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN vinit071648@gmail.com 7039679089 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

52 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA brijeshkanojiya71@gmail.c9967750658 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

53 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI ritukolati10@gmail.com 9702049043 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

54 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com9664709550 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

55 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH amittiwari4427@gmail.com8692926237 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

56 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675915 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY MISHRA shivanimishra9595@gmail.c9324223915 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

57 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677332 SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH RATHOR sakshirathor44@gmail.com9137619981 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

58 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE shwetushinde0101@gmail.co9653325295 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

59 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677538 SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR RAHMAN humaira.sk55@gmail.com9820124857 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

60 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677899 PRERANA SHARAD BARATE barateprerana@gmail.com7400247971 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

Software 

Engineering 

Lab

Software 

Engineering 

Lab

Software 

Engineering 

Lab



61 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677965 PANCHAL HEENAL HARSHAD heenalpanchal2001@gmail.c8591119763 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

62 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA lodharashi16122001@gmail.7066079991 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

63 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH singhsagar6454@gmail.com7208379612 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

64 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR heena.11012003@gmail.com8850160362 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

65 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K athul6711@gmail.com 9072991042 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

66 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351253107 OMKAR ANKUSH DESHMUKH omkard980@gmail.com 9029218049 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

67 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353662320 QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN HABIBUDDIN arkplibrarian@gmail.com9867472691 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA anishrivastava@iibf.org.i 9869072985 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEI023P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA shuklaprashant@outlook.co9987584491 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI ram.prajapati@gmail.com8451873160 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ shaikh.navid@gmail.com9987096398 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

5 MSEI023P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

6 MSEI023P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH asifsk65@gmail.com 9773072779 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

7 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR deepak.kumar534@gmail.com9937920252 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

8 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU rautajay3008@gmail.com7498112902 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

9 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT vsmsid.27@gmail.com 7020600709 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

10 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA dmadheshiya@gmail.com8052187444 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

11 MSEI023P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK chandan.prk@gmail.com9821239079 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

12 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR sagarkuperkar@hotmail.com9820098909 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

13 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI prakashratna83@gmail.com9833404126 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

14 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL vshnu55@gmail.com 9320174108 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

15 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH arsbg2001@yahoo.com 9826655764 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

16 MSEI023P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN aadityapiyer10@gmail.com8591139577 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

17 MSEI023P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL bharatpandiya000@gmail.co9004941383 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MSEI025P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEI025P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK chandan.prk@gmail.com9821239079 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

4 MSEI025P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail9920692655 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR bmeetstudy@gmail.com 9106670919 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106136115 AVANI DEVENDRA CHITRODA avi_chitroda@hotmail.com9820219801 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH shaikhjainabqaiyum@gmail.9987106241 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL anuradhapal458@gmail.com9969447259 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU avinashjha1207@gmail.com7977678176 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL mubarakp51@gmail.com8108347085 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED suhaibshakilshaikh@gmail.9594092234 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB almaspatel347@gmail.com7710989351 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH devshukla291698@gmail.com9137656101 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN vaishnaviudaygiri09@gmail8850692533 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR pankaj976sharma@gmail.com8169080050 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 01viveksingh06@gmail.com8485813373 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL aditya070696@gmail.com9987594737 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

15 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR vaishnaveekamtekar@gmail.8355856359 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane
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16 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS tbenjamin1600@gmail.com9819581925 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

17 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH deshmukhsneha312@gmail.co8393021745 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

18 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106136291 VALKUNDE GANESH NANA ganeshvalkunde1210@gmail.8286900939 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

19 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

20 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR nizaafdabir123@gmail.com7066643359 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

21 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH mouryaajay7548@gmail.com7666222275 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

22 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED ahmadsaif176@gmail.com9512210295 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

23 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR vipink6720@gmail.com 6386984878 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

24 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM hemantprjpt21@gmail.com9763955265 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

25 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail.8169125124 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

26 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c9930385502 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

27 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI smitadalvi1986@yahoo.com7738869814 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

28 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR hiteshhppatidarhak106@gma6263481054 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

29 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com7718083751 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

30 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA nirajkanojiya56@gmail.com8104653050 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

31 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL brijrajsinhgohil466@gmail7021355728 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

32 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE geetanjali26nalawade@gmai9967340875 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

33 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail.6204017864 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

34 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co7057195282 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

35 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH adarshthakur210@gmail.com7021684702 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

36 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com9664709550 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

37 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in9920536179 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MSEI026P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MSEI026P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK chandan.prk@gmail.com9821239079 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MSEI026P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail9920692655 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MSEI027P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@gmail.com 9870007897 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEI027P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail9920692655 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MSEL032 MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI preet.amlani@gmail.com9167935069 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

2 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL vsilwal02@gmail.com 9004341767 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

3 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK prasaddpathak@hotmail.com7666530455 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

4 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH nishu91297@gmail.com 7977150417 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

5 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN afroza.sulaiman96@gmail.c8879700940 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

6 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH sakshamsingh030@gmail.com7897212731 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

7 MSEL032 MSCIS 2353683175 PRAKASH PRASAD prakashhprasad@gmail.com9930523299 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I Ms. Simran Shinde

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR bmeetstudy@gmail.com 9106670919 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106136115 AVANI DEVENDRA CHITRODA avi_chitroda@hotmail.com9820219801 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN mouryavishal0105@gmail.co8433633759 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH shaikhjainabqaiyum@gmail.9987106241 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL anuradhapal458@gmail.com9969447259 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade
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6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU avinashjha1207@gmail.com7977678176 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL mubarakp51@gmail.com8108347085 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED suhaibshakilshaikh@gmail.9594092234 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB almaspatel347@gmail.com7710989351 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH devshukla291698@gmail.com9137656101 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN vaishnaviudaygiri09@gmail8850692533 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR pankaj976sharma@gmail.com8169080050 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 01viveksingh06@gmail.com8485813373 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

15 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL aditya070696@gmail.com9987594737 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

16 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR vaishnaveekamtekar@gmail.8355856359 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

17 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS tbenjamin1600@gmail.com9819581925 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

18 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH deshmukhsneha312@gmail.co8393021745 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

19 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA d33pakjs2018@gmail.com7045228295 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

20 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106136291 VALKUNDE GANESH NANA ganeshvalkunde1210@gmail.8286900939 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

21 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

22 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR nizaafdabir123@gmail.com7066643359 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

23 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH mouryaajay7548@gmail.com7666222275 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

24 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED ahmadsaif176@gmail.com9512210295 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

25 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR vipink6720@gmail.com 6386984878 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

26 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM hemantprjpt21@gmail.com9763955265 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

27 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail.8169125124 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

28 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c9930385502 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

29 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI smitadalvi1986@yahoo.com7738869814 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

30 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR hiteshhppatidarhak106@gma6263481054 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

31 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com7718083751 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

32 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA nirajkanojiya56@gmail.com8104653050 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

33 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE geetanjali26nalawade@gmai9967340875 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

34 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail.6204017864 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

35 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co7057195282 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

36 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH adarshthakur210@gmail.com7021684702 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

37 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com9664709550 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

38 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in9920536179 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU saikrishnaj@yahoo.com 7569970768 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135042 KAPSE SHEETAL DNYANDEO tusharkapse@gmail.com 9930128177 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

3 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH sapnasingh1099@gmail.com8855814256 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

4 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE dinesh.n.kurkure@gmail.co7738193914 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

5 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR emailinshrimail@gmail.com9167835462 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

6 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA sharmapooja2900@gmail.com7096571805 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

7 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH nehaanitasingh24@gmail.co8108096012 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

8 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH maheshhsolankii@gmail.com9702387775 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

9 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI soniaryan781@gmail.com8082244570 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

10 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH surajsinghh070@gmail.com9702663995 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

11 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA ankivish99@gmail.com 8115850345 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.
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12 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

13 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com8800588505 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

14 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN chavandarshan03@gmail.com9137300451 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

15 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN surajvirkar99@gmail.com9096311064 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

16 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH sachinchauhan11032000@gma8668991967 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

17 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM kadamsnehal2001@gmail.com8850696300 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

18 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL preranajoil01@gmail.com9619709591 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

19 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU avinashjha1207@gmail.com7977678176 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

20 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH yadavsunny360@gmail.com8424947707 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sanjana B.

21 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE vijaydorugade20@gmail.com8369438598 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

22 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH yadavarun1629@gmail.com7039661629 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

23 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE tanvikute18@gmail.com 8097876366 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

24 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE yewalesankita@gmail.com8652748326 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

25 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY vinitajambhale2000@gmail.9082340288 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

26 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE pjambhale2002@gmail.com8356937624 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

27 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN jochimrexsen@gmail.com8450988735 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

28 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH raviprakash.vaishya@gmail7208226949 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

29 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR utkarshranchi1999@gmail.c9113135682 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

30 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD pm21299@gmail.com 9834116832 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

31 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA rahulgupta16.12.99@gmail.9511869359 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

32 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH abhishektripathi.10000@gm7798904237 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

33 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY rebellowinston@gmail.com7039526927 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

34 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA mehtaajay591@gmail.com9892921321 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

35 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO joelpeter159@gmail.com8655398672 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

36 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY shettynireeksha03@gmail.c8097258353 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

37 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH pratikkubitkar33@gmail.co7066685342 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

38 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106136183 KUSHWAHA ABHINANDAN UMESH abhinandankushwaha28@gmai7900077023 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

39 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR yogitatalekar14@gmail.com9594307772 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

40 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR kp689332@gmail.com 9082020522 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

41 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB ankitakodag06@gmail.com8879331404 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

42 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV niveditapatil460@gmail.co8291785676 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

43 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT abhay.chavan.217@gmail.co7021612964 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

44 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com9967586748 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

45 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

46 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

47 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI tiwaripritu1130@gmail.com7007140319 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

48 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2105698756 APARNA RAMESH SAINDANE aparnamukesh02@gmail.com7875388226 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

49 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106362093 IYER VISHAKH LAKSHMINARAYANAN vishakhiyer2001@gmail.com8097234390 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

50 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS christiana20.thomas20@gma9112885267 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

51 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL brijrajsinhgohil466@gmail7021355728 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

52 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR tvikram501@gmail.com 9029387131 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

53 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR roshniy0710@gmail.com 8369900443 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

54 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD rajkumar.ayyella@gmail.co9958885980 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

55 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail.6204017864 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane
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56 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in9920536179 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III Mr. Omkar Sherkhane

1 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU saikrishnaj@yahoo.com 7569970768 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135042 KAPSE SHEETAL DNYANDEO tusharkapse@gmail.com 9930128177 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH sapnasingh1099@gmail.com8855814256 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN mouryavishal0105@gmail.co8433633759 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE dinesh.n.kurkure@gmail.co7738193914 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

6 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR emailinshrimail@gmail.com9167835462 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

7 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA sharmapooja2900@gmail.com7096571805 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

8 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH nehaanitasingh24@gmail.co8108096012 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

9 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH maheshhsolankii@gmail.com9702387775 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

10 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI soniaryan781@gmail.com8082244570 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

11 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH surajsinghh070@gmail.com9702663995 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

12 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA ankivish99@gmail.com 8115850345 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

13 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

14 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com8800588505 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

15 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN chavandarshan03@gmail.com9137300451 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

16 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN surajvirkar99@gmail.com9096311064 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

17 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH sachinchauhan11032000@gma8668991967 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

18 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM kadamsnehal2001@gmail.com8850696300 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

19 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL preranajoil01@gmail.com9619709591 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

20 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU avinashjha1207@gmail.com7977678176 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

21 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH yadavsunny360@gmail.com8424947707 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

22 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE vijaydorugade20@gmail.com8369438598 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

23 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH yadavarun1629@gmail.com7039661629 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

24 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE tanvikute18@gmail.com 8097876366 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

25 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE yewalesankita@gmail.com8652748326 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

26 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY vinitajambhale2000@gmail.9082340288 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

27 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE pjambhale2002@gmail.com8356937624 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

28 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN jochimrexsen@gmail.com8450988735 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

29 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH raviprakash.vaishya@gmail7208226949 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

30 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR utkarshranchi1999@gmail.c9113135682 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

31 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD pm21299@gmail.com 9834116832 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

32 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA rahulgupta16.12.99@gmail.9511869359 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

33 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH abhishektripathi.10000@gm7798904237 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

34 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY rebellowinston@gmail.com7039526927 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

35 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA mehtaajay591@gmail.com9892921321 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

36 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO joelpeter159@gmail.com8655398672 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

37 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY shettynireeksha03@gmail.c8097258353 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

38 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH pratikkubitkar33@gmail.co7066685342 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

39 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA d33pakjs2018@gmail.com7045228295 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

40 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106136183 KUSHWAHA ABHINANDAN UMESH abhinandankushwaha28@gmai7900077023 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

41 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA anishamishra339@gmail.com8652712884 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

42 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR yogitatalekar14@gmail.com9594307772 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.
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43 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR kp689332@gmail.com 9082020522 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

44 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB ankitakodag06@gmail.com8879331404 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

45 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV niveditapatil460@gmail.co8291785676 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

46 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT abhay.chavan.217@gmail.co7021612964 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

47 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com9967586748 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

48 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH realsalman0505@gmail.com7977360554 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

49 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

50 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI tiwaripritu1130@gmail.com7007140319 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

51 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2105698756 APARNA RAMESH SAINDANE aparnamukesh02@gmail.com7875388226 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

52 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS christiana20.thomas20@gma9112885267 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

53 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL brijrajsinhgohil466@gmail7021355728 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

54 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR tvikram501@gmail.com 9029387131 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

55 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR roshniy0710@gmail.com 8369900443 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

56 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD rajkumar.ayyella@gmail.co9958885980 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

57 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail.6204017864 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

58 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in9920536179 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III Mrs. Sanjana B.

1 MCSL016

Internet 

Concepts 

and Web 

Design

MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 08-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2250161682 YUVRAJ CHAKRABAHADUR yuvraj201984@gmail.com9421512346 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM izhar9alam@gmail.com 8850472794 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE urmila14b@gmail.com 8082434053 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH actorajitdeshmukh@gmail.c9969466251 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

6 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA sunita8010495518@gmail.co8595641515 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

7 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO paulmd.17@gmail.com 9167068444 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

8 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2351964126 SURENDER KUMAR rolaniasurender@gmail.com8005534661 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

9 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2352887425 DAVHARE SANDEEP RAMDAS srd4022@gmail.com 7875454022 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

10 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

11 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE neeta.hinge20@gmail.com9820352691 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

12 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN dharmveerchauhan001@gmail8400063638 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

13 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND komalbadgujar2162@gmail.c7378605100 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

14 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2353783934 SAROJ KUMAR kumarsaroj256@gmail.com7827592923 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE urmila14b@gmail.com 8082434053 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH actorajitdeshmukh@gmail.c9969466251 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA pndyaprerana.11me@gmail.c6260768037 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA sunita8010495518@gmail.co8595641515 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

6 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO paulmd.17@gmail.com 9167068444 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

7 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2351964126 SURENDER KUMAR rolaniasurender@gmail.com8005534661 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

8 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2352887425 DAVHARE SANDEEP RAMDAS srd4022@gmail.com 7875454022 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

9 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

Cloud and 

Data Science 

Lab

WINDOWS 

and LINUX 

Lab

C and 

Python Lab



10 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE neeta.hinge20@gmail.com9820352691 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

11 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN dharmveerchauhan001@gmail8400063638 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

12 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND komalbadgujar2162@gmail.c7378605100 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

13 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2353783934 SAROJ KUMAR kumarsaroj256@gmail.com7827592923 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

2 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA pndyaprerana.11me@gmail.c6260768037 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

3 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA suvratampatra3@gmail.com8169243377 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

4 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV sudhakaryadavpagal@gmail.9335724290 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

5 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

6 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA saishwarya614@gmail.com9730306307 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

7 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN dharmveerchauhan001@gmail8400063638 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Prajakta Kane

1 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA pndyaprerana.11me@gmail.c6260768037 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA suvratampatra3@gmail.com8169243377 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV sudhakaryadavpagal@gmail.9335724290 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

6 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA saishwarya614@gmail.com9730306307 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

7 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN dharmveerchauhan001@gmail8400063638 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL017 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilanair@gmail.c9820659582 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL017 MCA 182192414 SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA  REPAL santoshhrepal@gmail.com7506602626 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL017 MCA 2003634785 KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN kksuman79@rediffmail.com7718806706 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL017 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL017 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com7039309155 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL045 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilanair@gmail.c9820659582 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL045 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL045 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI ashwinijadhavit18@gmail.c7039824612 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL045 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com7039309155 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL054 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilanair@gmail.c9820659582 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

2 MCSL054 MCA 185136872 SANTOSH KESHAV KAKADE asannbha@gmail.com 9422071490 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

3 MCSL054 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

4 MCSL054 MCA 2001714346 BRIJLAL SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI brijlalppt@gmail.com 8976269686 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

5 MCSL054 MCA 198083150 PRITESH VINOD SURALIA suraliapritesh@gmail.com9773509451 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

6 MCSL054 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI ashwinijadhavit18@gmail.c7039824612 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

7 MCSL054 MCA 2001066937 VIMIYA SEBASTIAN vimiya22@gmail.com 9930478250 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

8 MCSL054 MCA 198094160 PIYUSH GUPTA piyushgupta643@gmail.com8898240237 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

9 MCSL054 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com7039309155 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

10 MCSL054 MCA 2004102956 PRACHI NIRMALKUMAR MEHTA prachimehta1074@gmail.com7977467564 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

11 MCSL054 MCA 181795617 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT RAUT akshay.raut63@gmail.com9870452936 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I Mrs. Sujatha Shahabade

1 MCSL025 MCA 2003634785 KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN kksuman79@rediffmail.com7718806706 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL025 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

DBMS and 

Java Lab

C 

Programmin

g 

UNIX/LINUX 

and Oracle

Advanced 

Internet 

Technologie

s & 

Computer 

Graphics 

and 

Multimedia

1)Data and 

File 

structure 

2)OS 

Concept and 

Network 

Managemen

C and 
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3 MCSL025 MCA 181784796 JAIPRASAD PRAMOD MUNGEKAR jaiprasadnew@gmail.com8691810085 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL025 MCA 181789161 MAHESHUNI SHRAVANTHI RAVI shravantimahi7@gmail.com7767973212 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL025 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI singhheena21hs@gmail.com7491941219 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

6 MCSL025 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com7039309155 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

1 MCSL036 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilanair@gmail.c9820659582 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

2 MCSL036 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI sdfkzm786@gmail.com 7417382238 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

3 MCSL036 MCA 2001252947 RAM GOPAL rgbbarwar@gmail.com 8503065676 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

4 MCSL036 MCA 198094160 PIYUSH GUPTA piyushgupta643@gmail.com8898240237 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

5 MCSL036 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com7039309155 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I Mr. Abhijeet Salvi

Dr. Prashant Nitnaware Dr. E. Krishna Rao 

Study Center 1632 Coordinator Regional Director(I/C)
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